
 

 

2023 – 2024 CLCF GIRLS BASKETBALL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL DIVISION  

@ PASTOR CENTER 
  

    
Date Time Home Team Away Team         

Sat 11/18/2023 5:45 PM Lynx Mystics 

 6:45 PM Sky Rockers 

    
 

Sat 11/25/2023 5:45 PM Mystics Rockers 
 6:45 PM Lynx Sky 
    
 

Sat 12/2/2023 5:45 PM Lynx Rockers 

 6:45 PM Mystics Sky 

    
 

Sat 12/9/2023 5:45 PM Rockers Sky 

 6:45 PM Mystics Lynx 

    
 

Sat 12/16/2023 5:45 PM 
 

Rockers Mystics 

 6:45 PM Sky Lynx 
    
 

Tue. 12/19/2023 6:00 PM Lynx Rockers 

 7:00 PM Sky Mystics 
 

Thur. 12/21/2023 6:00 PM Lynx Sky 
 7:00 PM Mystics Rockers 

 
Sat 1/6/2024 5:45 PM Mystics Sky 

 6:45 PM Rockers Lynx 

    
 
 

Sat 1/13/2024 5:45 PM Sky Rockers 

 6:45 PM Mystics Lynx 
    
    
    

Tue. 1/16/2024 6:00PM Mystics Sky 
 7:00PM Lynx Rockers 



 

 

 

 

 

Lynx – Blue Pat Croke 
Mystics – Black Christine Field 

Sky – Green Megan Polum 
Rockers - Yellow Craig Stinson 

 

 

 
Sat 1/27/2024 5:45 PM 

 
Sky Lynx 

 6:45 PM Rockers Mystics 

    
    
    
    

 
Sat 1/20/2024 5:45 PM 

 
Lynx Rockers 

 6:45 PM Sky Mystics 
    
    
    


